119000028395

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(/iu	arcos)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	∋ #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



10033433631

<u>09/20/19--01004--027</u>



COVER LETTER

RIVERCA SUBJECT:	PROYECT CLEAN LLC		
SUBJECT.	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	HEBERTO DANIEL NAV	/A QUINTERO	
	RIVERCA PROYECT CL	Name of Person EAN LLC	
	22 PAMVIEW CT APT 20	Firm/Company 96	
	WINTER SPRINGS, FL 3	Address 2708-6705	
	HBERTONAVA0702@GN	City/State and Zip Code IAIL.COM	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report noti	tication)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please ca	all:	
HEBERTO NAVA QUI	NTERO	305 303-2914	
Name c	of Person		e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	© \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclos

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

> Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

RIV	ERCA PROYECT	CLEAN LLC		-
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on ou Liability Company)	r records.)	<u>.</u>
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number L19000028395				ai
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:			- 1 3-
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	oility company here:		,
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the	abbreviatic
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		22 PAMVIEW CT APT 206		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREA	WINTER SPRINGS, FL 32708-6705			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		22 PAMVIEW CT APT 206 WINTER SPRINGS, FL 32708-6705		
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of New Registered Agent:	office address her			er the na
New Registered Office Address:	22 PAMVIEW	CT APT 206		
		Enter Florida stree	et address	
	WINTER SPRI		, Florida	32708-670
		City		Zip C

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to coprovisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this dbeing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited lia company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered /

or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	<u>T</u>
AMBR	NELLY J RIVERA CARRASQUERO	4684 CADON COVE DR APT 110	I
		ORLANDO, FL 32811	
			—'
MGR	HEBERTO DANIEL NAVA QUINTERO	22 PAMVIEW CT APT 206	i
		WINTER SPRINGS, FL 32708-6705	[
			ロ.
			D i
			(
			□ /
			D R
			(
			□
			_□ R
			_ _ C

	
' Effective a	08/27/2019 date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)
(If an effective Note: If the	re date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be seffective date on the Department of State's records.
	I specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at $12\!:\!01$ a.m. on the ϵ th day after the record is filed.
Dated	AUGUST 27, 2019
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	J Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member
	NELLY JRIVERA CARRASQUERO
	Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Transfer of rights contract

This Transfer of rights Contract is made on August 26, 2019 between HEBERTO DANIEL NAVA QUII with address 22 PAMVIEW CT APT 206 WINTER SPRINGS, FL 32708-5705 and NELLY JOSEFINA RIVE CARRASQUERO with address 4126 VISTA LAGO CIRCLE APT 204 KISSIMMEE, FL 34741.

For valuable consideration, the parties agree as follows:

- 1. The parties are currently bound under the terms of the following described contract, w attached and is part of this contract:
 - NELLY JOSEFINA RIVERA CARRASQUERO will transfer Riverca Project Clean LLC to Hei DANIEL NAVA QUINTERO; who will assume all the rights and responsibilities of Riverca P Clean LLC; and NELLY JOSEFINA RIVERA CARRASQUERO will give up her rights and responsib HEBERTO DANIEL NAVA QUINTERO will assume the payment of the taxes on the profits generate the payment of the taxes on the profits generate the payment of the taxes on the profits generate the payment of the taxes on the profits generated as any third party demand that Riverca Proyect Clean LLC had while the name of NELLY JOSEFINA RIVERA CARRASQUERO
 - Once the Company passes in the name of HEBERTO DANIEL NAVA QUINTERO, he must hav taxes on the profits that Riverca Project Clean LLC has generated.
- 2. They agree to comply with what is agreed in this contract and if a party did not do it in good it will have to be carried through a conciliator.

The parties have signed this Transfer of rights contract on the date specified at the beginning c Transfer of Rights.

Signature

HEBERTO DANIEL NAVA QUINTERO

Print Name

Signature /

NELLY JOSEFINA RIVERA CARRASQUILLO

Print Name

State of Florida

County of Osceola

On this 26 day of August, 2019 appeared before me Ms. Nelly Josefina Rivera Carrasquillo with f Identification Card N^2 R162-630-69-949-0; personally known to me and site executed the sather authorized capacity and that by her signature on the instrument the person or the entity upon of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

As Witness my hand and official seal

Notary Public My appointment expires:

Notary Public State of Florida
Karina Oyola
My Commission GG 195730
Expires 03/13/2022

Karina Oyola Notary Public

State of Fiorida

County of Osceola

On this 26 day of August, 2019 appeared before me Mr. Heberto Daniel Nava Quintero with Florida I License Card Nº N125-324-90-047-0; personally known to me and he executed the same authorized capacity and that by his signature on the instrument the person or the entity upon beh which the person acted, executed the instrument.

As Witness my hand and official seal

Can Cyl

Notary Public My appointment expires:

Notary Public State of Florida
Karina Oyola
My Commission GG 195730
Expires 03/13/2022

Karina Oyola Notary Public